Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF PVER548G66C34KT
48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram
(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

158,70 USD

188,60 USD

113,85 USD

55,20 USD



